A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

B:Right tail length H=3.0mm
J:Right tail length H=7.0mm
Ordering Code:
4
53
2
1
DFR -  XX  -  X  -  X  -  X -216
2
5
4
3
1
No.of Contacts
 20P  10p
Series No: Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
S0: Gold flash/Ni
G1:  3u" Gold
S1:  3u" Gold/Ni
G2:  5u" Gold
S2:  5u" Gold/Ni
G3: 10u" Gold
S3: 10u" Gold/Ni
G4: 15u" Gold
S4: 15u" Gold/Ni
G5: 30u" Gold
S5: 30u" Gold/Ni
SN: Tin
6
6 Series number
216
Code
  Number
Of Contacts
Contact
Arrangement
Rows With
Contacts
Pitch
A 10 a 2.54
A1 10 a  b 5.08
C 20 a  b 2.54
Rows Loaded With Contacts
A:Row a
A1:Row a+b(2,4,6...)
C:Row a+b
38,02
28,46